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SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 2021

12:00pm – 5:00pm REGISTRATION / WELCOME AREA OPEN
COURTYARD 

4TH FLOOR, ADJACENT TO THE LOFT

6:00pm – 7:00pm COCKTAIL RECEPTION GRAND FOYER

7:00pm – 9:00pm WELCOME DINNER GRAND BALLROOM III

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2021

7:30am – 8:30am BREAKFAST GRAND BALLROOM III

8:30am – 8:45am OPENING REMARKS
Evan Zanic Executive Vice President, Agency Division President, First American Title

GRAND BALLROOM I

8:45am – 9:15am CORONA-ECONOMY: THE STATE OF THE HOUSING MARKET 
Odeta Kushi Deputy Chief Economist, First American Financial

9:15am – 9:45am INDUSTRY UPDATE
Elizabeth Blosser Vice President of Government Affairs, American Land Title Association

9:45am – 10:00am BREAK COURTYARD

10:00am – 11:00am FIRST AMERICAN EXECUTIVE PANEL DISCUSSION
Evan Zanic moderator Executive Vice President, Agency Division President, First American Title
Dennis Gilmore Chief Executive Officer, First American Financial Corporation
Ken DeGiorgio President, First American Financial Corporation
Mark Seaton Executive Vice President, Chief Financial Officer, First American Financial Corporation
Geraldine Ramezani Senior Vice President, Chief Information Officer, First American Financial Corporation
Sandra Bell Senior Vice President, Marketing and Communications, First American Financial Corporation
Chris Leavell Chief Operating Officer, First American Title
Kevin Wall Executive Vice President, Division President, First American Title
Janette Waller Executive Vice President, Direct Division President, First American Title

11:00am – 12:00pm ADAPT, OVERCOME AND WIN AS ONE!
Robyn Benincasa
Guest Speaker Top Leadership and Teamwork Motivational Speaker, Full-time Firefighter, Adventure Racing 

World Champion, CNN Hero, and Bestselling Author

12:00pm – 1:00pm LUNCH PACIFIC/OCEAN LAWN

1:00pm – 6:00pm FREE TIME

6:00pm – 7:00pm COCKTAIL RECEPTION STUDIO LAWN SOUTH

7:00pm – 9:00pm DINNER STUDIO
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TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 9, 2021

7:30am – 8:30am BREAKFAST GRAND BALLROOM III

8:30am – 8:45am OPENING REMARKS
Evan Zanic Executive Vice President, Agency Division President, First American Title

GRAND BALLROOM I

8:45am – 9:30am SALES THEN AND NOW
Robin Simmons Vice President, Division National Sales, First American Title
Sheli Cordero Vice President, Division Marketing and Communications, First American Title

9:30am – 10:00am MANAGING TALENT IN POST-PANDEMIC TIMES
Michelle Glonek Vice President, Human Resources, First American Title

10:00am – 10:15am BREAK COURTYARD

10:15am – 10:45am THE FUTURE OF TITLE
Jamaica Delmer Vice President, Division Operations, First American Title

10:45am – 11:00am STRENGTH IN NUMBERS 
Meghan Abbey Vice President, Division Finance, First American Title

11:00am – 12:00pm EVERY JOB IS A SALES JOB
Dr. Cindy McGovern
Guest Speaker The 1st Lady of Sales™, Top-Rated Speaker, Best-Selling Author and Consultant

12:00pm – 1:00pm LUNCH PACIFIC/OCEAN LAWN

1:00pm – 1:30pm CYBERSECURITY TRENDS AND THREATS
Jamie Levitt Vice President, Information Security, First American Financial Corporation

1:30pm – 2:00pm AGENCY DIVISION LEADERSHIP PANEL
Sheri Olsen moderator Senior Vice President, Division National Business Strategy
Jamaica Delmer Vice President, Division Operations
Michelle Glonek Vice President, Human Resources
Gayle Poole Senior Vice President, Gulf Coast Region
Lori Rice Senior Vice President, New England Region
Robin Simmons Vice President, Division National Sales

2:00pm – 2:15pm SAFEvalidation®

Sheri Olsen Senior Vice President, Division National Business Strategy, First American Title

2:15pm – 2:30pm CLOSING

2:30pm GROUP PHOTO

2:30pm – 6:00pm FREE TIME 

6:00pm – 7:00pm COCKTAIL RECEPTION PACIFIC/OCEAN LAWN

7:00pm – 9:00pm DINNER PACIFIC/OCEAN LAWN

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 10, 2021
ATTENDEE DEPARTURES


